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A Chance That Does

Not Often Oececur!

Bed Room Buils from
Iron Beds from
Dining Roam Chairs, onk and
Sideboords, all oak, from
tension Tables, all cak, fro
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Bigalov xminstor Carp st
Royal Wiltan Velvet Carpet
Tapestry Brussels Carpat
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$14.00 up
$5.60 up
80 up
12,50 up
4,80 up
13,00 up
$1.35 per vd.
1LOS par yd.
45¢c up por yd,
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GLOW NIGHT LAMP
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THIS 15 A REAL BARGAIN
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137 South Main St.
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S1500 Fall and Winter Goods

Just Arrived, but a Little Late in the Season,

GREAT REDUCTIONS
ON OVERCOATINGS,

FALL & WINTER SUITS
MADE TO ORDER

For the Nexi Tes Days
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